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Circular

Gujarat Technological University is revising the Syllabus of Bachelor of Engineering program and the new
syllabus is being implemented from the academic year 2013-14.Draft syllabus for Semester | and Semester
Ilhasbeen prepared by the Syllabus Co mmittee forBachelor of Engineering program.

The complete teaching scheme for semester 111 to VIII is being finalised,the suggestions from the faculties,
eminent subject experts and the industry experts are welcome.

Kindly find the details of the coordinator/convener to whomyou can send the suggestions if any.

Sr.no Branch Name Name of Convener
1 . Dr. Dipali B Thakkar
Aeronautical dipalithakkar@yahoo.co.in
Automobile Dr N M Bhatt
2 Mechanical nmbhatt19@gmail.com
Industrial Engineering
3 Broduction Dr. Mangal Bhatt _
- ' . mangalbhatt@gmail.com
Manufacturing Engineering
4 Mech . Dr. Sanket N. Bhavasar
echatronic sanket1976@yahoo.co.in
Dr G. H. Upadhyay
5 Metallurgy gautam.upadhyay@gmail.com
5 Chemical Dr. Sachin Parikh
Chemical Technology sachinparikh@hotmail.com
Prof. (Ms.) R. N. Desal
! Rubber Technology rupandendesai@yahoo.com
. Prof. D. J. Desai
8 Plastic Technology dinesh desai2002@yah00.co.in
N Bio-Technol Dr. Dharmesh Sur
l0-Technology dharmeshsur@rediffmail.com
- Dr R. K. Gajjar
10 Civil rkgajjar@yahoo.com
Environmental
Environmental ~ Science  and Br. N, S. Varandani
11 Technology r. N..o. vVaranaan
Environmental Science & hodenv@hotmail.com
Engineering
Dr R. K. Jain
Food P ing Technol L . .
12 ood Processing Technology orincipal@adit.ac.in
13 Minin Prof. S.J.Srivastava
g shashivO7@rediffmail.com

Winners of: ICT Enabled University Award E-India - 2009 Manthan Award - 2009

Fax: + 91 - 79 - 26301500

2nd Floor, ACPC Building, L.D. College of Engineering Campus, Navrangpura, Ahmedabad, (Gujarat) India -
Ph.No.: + 91 - 79 - 26300499 / 599

E-mail : registrar@gtu.ac.in

380 015.
URL : www.gtu.ac.in


mailto:dipalithakkar@yahoo.co.in
mailto:nmbhatt19@gmail.com
mailto:mangalbhatt@gmail.com
mailto:sanket1976@yahoo.co.in
mailto:gautam.upadhyay@gmail.com
mailto:sachinparikh@hotmail.com
mailto:rupandendesai@yahoo.com
mailto:dinesh_desai2002@yahoo.co.in
mailto:dharmeshsur@rediffmail.com
mailto:rkgajjar@yahoo.com
mailto:hodenv@hotmail.com
mailto:principal@adit.ac.in
mailto:shashiv07@rediffmail.com

GUJARAT TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY

(Established under Gujarat Act No. 20 of 2007)

oAt sl s YRS

(AesRAct AUERAUH sHIs: 20 009 /611 R_UNA)

Textile Processing Dr. P. A. Khatwani

14 Textile Technology pakhatwani@yahoo.com
Bio-Medical Dr. Chetan B. Bhatt

15 Instrumentation & Control chetan_bhatt@yahoo.com
Computer
Information Technology

16 Compute'r Science & Engin_eering E&g{agy\;hggggﬁdev
Information & Communication

Technology

Electrical & Electronics
Electronics _ Dr D. J. Shah

17 Electronics & Communication dishah99@gmail.com
Electronics & Telecommunication
Electrical Dr A. J. Mehta

18 Power Electronics draxaymehta@gmail.com

-sd-
I/C Registrar
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